Governing Board Attendance Sept 2023 to July 2024

Bordesley Green Primary School

Key

Present

1
0

Absent
Apologies
* = In the committee

A=

Full Governing Board

02.10.23
20.11.23

11.12.23
29.01.24

26.02.24

18.03.24
13.05.24
15.07.24

Pay

24.10.23

Staffing Committee

29.01.24

18.03.24




